
This SprintDog™ Trial is being held under the Rules and Regulations of Dogs Australia for 

the running of SprintDog™ Trials in Australia.  A copy of these Rules and Regulations may be 

viewed at the Trial Secretary’s Desk or downloaded from Dogs Australia website - 

https://dogsaustralia.org.au/media/10326/23-da-sprintdog-rules_01-07-24v2.pdf
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TRIAL MANAGER:

TRIAL SECRETARY:

CHECK IN & VETTING:

HEIGHT MEASURING:

SPRINTDOG CLUB OF QLD INC. COMMITTEE

PRESIDENT: LEAH PERRY

VICE PRESIDENT: JENNI MCKERNAN

SECRETARY: KAREN GORDON

TREASURER: NIC MATHER

COMMITTEE: MAGGIE GORDON

PENNY PARKER

PETER SAMUELS BRONWYN WHYATT

KAREN GORDON

KAREN GORDON

DAVID PEARSON

ANKC CERTIFICATES

The SprintDog Club of QLD Inc. is affiliated with the Dogs Queensland, this SprintDog™ 

Trial is being conducted under the Rules of the Dogs Queensland. A copy of such Rules may 

be viewed at the Event Secretary’s Desk or downloaded from the Dogs Queensland website - 

https://dogsqueensland.org.au/media/54694/rules-2017-v317-1625.pdf. 

ALL QUALIFYING DOGS
ALL QUALIFYING DOGS

AWARDS - QUALIFYING RIBBONS

COMPETITOR MEETING - 5.10PM

DOGSQLD SPORTS GROUND

SPRINTDOG CLUB OF QLD INC.

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING OUR TRIAL!

MAGGIE GORDON LOUISE WILSON

Welcome to our SprintDog
TM

 Trial!
CHECK IN/ VETTING/ HEIGHT MEASURING - 4.30-5.00PM

COMPETITION - 5.30PM

7TH JANUARY 2026

KAREN GORDON (QLD)

LEAH PERRY (QLD)

NIC MATHER
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 CATALOGUE SPRINTDOG CLUB OF QLD INC.

AVG TIME
AVG 

SPEED
RESULT

NARNIA SUPER STAR N.SPRD SPENCER D 3100387661 28/12/2018

PULI 4100202119

CH. ELKOHE FAST AND THE FURIOUS CAM. SPRD.M SWA WALKER D 4100344884 14/10/2020

BOXER 4100234533

CH. MYFLAIR WHITE LIMITED EDTION AD. CAA. CD. JC. JD. N.SPRD RAE. 

TD. TK.S.
LEO D 4100290239 21/03/2017

POODLE (MINIATURE) 4100009054

DUAL. CH. (R) TOLLERFLARE A MAGICAL JOURNEY RAE. RE. RM. TK.N. 

UD.
REMI B 4100356114 13/06/2021

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING RETRIEVER 4100245435

VELDJAGER STANLEY (IMP NZL) STANLEY D 00103-2024 8/11/2023

ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL 4100206807

TRI CH.(SW)(TS) TS. GRAND.CH. MALUNBEA DISORDERLY CONDUCT CCD. 

ET. N.SPRD RN. TD.
BREW D 4100341492 23/08/2020

FLAT COATED RETRIEVER 4100175898

CH. HIGHTIDE SHADOMOON DON'T THINK, JUST DO AM. CA. AM. CAA. AM. 

TKI. AM.TKN JC. N.SPRD (IMP USA)
RIVER D DN74021001 4/11/2022

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 4100293947

BALLAHOND GELAR VIBES N.SPRD VIBES N 2100599995 1/03/2023

PORTUGUESE PODENGO (SMALL SMOOTH HAIRED) 4100232019

CH. O'NEILLS DE LA MANOLIERE JC. N.SPRD WWPD. (IMP FRA) NEILLS D
LOF1BBR1091

54/0
30/11/2018

BRIARD 4004465880

CH. ILSONYO BELIEVE IT OR NOT MASAKADO (IID) N.SPRD RIPLEY D 4100404094 4/08/2024

SHIBA INU 4100119371

CH. MYSHALAIR MAKE YA WANNABE ME N.SPRD JACE D 4100395840 12/02/2024

COCKER SPANIEL 4100084220

GILLBRAE AMILLIONDREAMS(AI) CA. SPRD SWN LOUIS D 2100552876 16/10/2020

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER 4100242588

CH. RIVERSRUN HYPNOTIC AROMA N.SPRD WNPD. JAVA B 4100391319 9/09/2023

SIBERIAN HUSKY 4100300737

RUSHINROUND A SHOW OF BALANCE SPIRIT D 4100399577 7/06/2024

YAKUTIAN LAIKA 4100248556

NEUT. CH. CASTASTAR GISELLA N.SPRD PT. GISELLA N 4100285014 28/12/2016

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG 4004579420

CH. LOCHRANZA CASTAWAY CA. SPRD SWA (IMP UK) WILSON D BA19614905 7/04/2023

COCKER SPANIEL 4100086763

ALUBYC THE WAY TO EDEN(AI) EDEN B 4100338274 12/07/2020

GOLDEN RETRIEVER 4100294092

TSPARKLE SUNKEN TREASURE BURKELY D 4100381624 20/12/2022

COCKER SPANIEL 4100284601

SNOCHASA WE RIDE AT DAWN SPRD.A PARKER D 4100370960LR 6/04/2022

BORDER COLLIE 4100277601

SPRD.CH. MAGGIE CAM. WWPD2. WWPDA. MAGGIE N 401167AR 9/10/2017

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100278684

O.GR.CH. TRI CH.(O)(RO) CALLICOMA WILDFLOWER RAE. SPRD.A SWA 

TK.A. UDX.
SENNA B 2100534027 25/01/2020

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE 4100245435

PIRITANA LUNA MOON RAVENCLAW B 2100604397LR 21/06/2023

GREAT DANE 2100127858

CH. KENDEA KINETIC RUSH SPRD NIMBLE D 2100609866 3/12/2023

COLLIE (ROUGH) 4100195897

TRI.GR.CH.(T)(TS) CATHASAIGH PHANTOM IN THE PARK(AI) SPRD.A SWN MANNY D 3100418916 31/10/2020

MANCHESTER TERRIER 4004570650

TRUMYRA DESIGNED TO CONQUER (AI) TA’NE D 4100395783 19/02/2024

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 4100289614

UPTREND DEVILS CHOICE(AI) BONDI D 3100474705 11/11/2023

PORTUGUESE WATER DOG 4100292022

25 10.80 33.35 PASS

MRS D EBBETT

24 - - ABSENT

MRS G LOFTING

23 8.89 40.52 PASS

MISS L WALL

26 11.51 31.29 PASS

MS M LUSCOMBE & MR P MATHIESON

19 10.81 33.32 PASS

MR P SAMUELS

18 FALSE NQ

MS G RUNDLE-THIELE & MISS T SMITH

17 9.99 36.04 PASS

MS P JENKINS & MISS P JENKINS

22 9.86 36.51 PASS

D GABEL

21 9.68 37.21 PASS

MRS L KETTLETON

20 11.77 30.59 PASS

MRS P & MR A PARKER

13 FALSE NQ

MS S & MRS T HEYS & MR P & MRS S BRADLEY

12 8.95 40.25 PASS

DR M BELLE ISLE

11 FALSE NQ

MS H J YEATES

16 14.59 24.68 PASS

MRS K HUTT

15 14.58 24.69 PASS

MRS A C DOYLE

14 13.56 26.55 PASS

MR B DODD

7 8.87 40.61 PASS

MS T BROWN & MR R PARKER & MS J KARRAS

6 9.63 37.38 PASS

MISS K BRETT

5 FALSE NQ

MISS N K WRIGHT

10 6.06 59.45 PASS

MISS M L SHUTTLEWOOD

9 10.27 35.07 PASS

MR C & MRS A MITCHELL

8 13.63 26.42 PASS

MISS R BURCHMANN

4 10.27 35.05 PASS

MRS L KETTLETON

SPRINTDOG CATALOGUE

1 FALSE NQ

MR P & MRS K SAMUELS

3 - - ABSENT

MRS M V WALDON

2 8.99 40.07 PASS

MRS J HOWARTH
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CH. ALUBYC A FOR ANNE WITH AN E(AI) ANNE SHIRLEY B 4100384238 15/03/2023

FLAT COATED RETRIEVER 4100222617

STELLINAMIA OVER THE RAINBOW RUBY B 4100406850 31/12/2024

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 4100302514

CH. MALUNBEA PLAYIN NOT MISBEHAVIN N.SPRD SWA TSDX. STAR B 4100393456 12/10/2023

FLAT COATED RETRIEVER 4100175898

SW CH. ALARVES HEART ON MY SLEEVE CAM. RN. SPRD.A TONKA N 4100296458 17/08/2017

PORTUGUESE PODENGO (SMALL SMOOTH HAIRED) 4100223661

TAIKATALVI FIRE N ICE N.SPRD LYANNA B
WSDR023-

017SR
28/12/2022

SPORTING REGISTER 4100279423

CH. FCH. MARVELRIDGE GG GAMORAS FIRST(AI) N.SPRD STORM B 4100357102 27/06/2021

RHODESIAN RIDGEBACK 4100212744

DUNDER KEEP BELIEVN WATYA SAYN N.SPRD LOUIE D 4100391988 11/10/2023

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 4002352660

SEAFAERIES LADY PORTIA RA. TK.I. PORTIA B 3100472278 24/08/2023

LABRADOR RETRIEVER 4004472880

BELLEPHON HEART OF HESTIA HESTIA N 7100055887 25/05/2024

POODLE (STANDARD) 7100013472

CH. AXLSTAFF THE DEVILS JUSTIS SPRD ZEKE D 4100391631 12/09/2023

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER 4100291217

CH. JEULIZE YOULOOKGOODINMYSHIRT HATTIE B 4100353544 18/04/2021

WHIPPET 4100156223

BESKARHUND MILLENNIUM FALCON CCD. ET. N.SPRD RA. SWE SWI SWV 

SWX TK.S. WPD.
BAM D 4100353936 18/05/2021

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG 4100206807

NARNIA SOME LIKE IT HOT N.SPRD CILLA B 3100481876 8/04/2024

PULI 4100200833

SPRD.CH. CHEWIE CAM. CHEWIE N 401168AR 21/05/2019

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100278684

TRUMYRA HAVE A LITTLE FAITH CORA B 4100402426 5/09/2024

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 4100242807

OCHAYE HERES YOUR ONE CHANCE (AI) FANCY D 4100407110 25/12/2024

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 4100302751

CLEO CLEO N 401451AR 10/07/2022

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100137077

R.CH. ABBEY CDX. HTM.N. RAE. SWC SWE SWI SWV SWX TK.A. ABBEY N 400881AR 1/10/2015

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4002952660

CH. FASUSQ BRAVE NEW WORLD THOMAS D 4100382880 1/01/2023

CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL 4100089597

ZEENA N.SPRD ZEENA N 401474AR 17/07/2022

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100145871

SASHA SASHA N 401483AR 16/09/2023

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100137342

FIELDSPAN CREME DE LA CREME HENRI D 3100476482 29/12/2023

FIELD SPANIEL 4100293237

A2O CH SUP.CH. BATOROK MOONLIT PERFECTION SWA CELESTE B 4100337255 11/05/2020

HUNGARIAN VIZSLA 4100207889

BALLAHOND GELAR MATRIX N.SPRD SWN MATRIX D 2100599994 1/03/2023

PORTUGUESE PODENGO (SMALL SMOOTH HAIRED) 4100232019

CH. GILLBRAE TEQUILA SUNRISE JC. SPRD SQUISH D 4100382053 23/12/2022

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER 4100242588

RIVERSRUN IN CASE OF EMERGENCY ICE D 4100404985 11/12/2024

SIBERIAN HUSKY 4100301201

49 9.24 38.96 PASS

MS K KETTLETON

48 26.61 13.53 PASS

MRS J REIMER

47 8.27 43.56 PASS

MRS I MICHEL

52 9.53 37.78 PASS

MR C & MRS T WEBSTER AND MS S & MRS T HEYS

51 8.74 41.21 PASS

DR M BELLE ISLE

50 15.50 23.23 PASS

MISS R BURCHMANN

43 8.63 41.71 PASS

MRS R HAINES

42 FALSE NQ

MR T & MRS B THOMAS

41 - - ABSENT

MS T BROWN & MR R PARKER

46 7.95 45.28 PASS

MR C & MRS E PEARCE

45 14.78 24.37 PASS

MISS A K DUNNE

44 15.29 23.55 PASS

MISS T M MURCHISON

37 9.61 37.46 PASS

MS J JENKINS

36 9.92 36.29 PASS

MISS J DAVIS & MRS D TOZER

35 9.82 36.66 PASS

MR K PHOENIX

40 8.52 42.28 PASS

MRS P & MR A PARKER

39 11.37 31.68 PASS

MS K SAMUELS

38 9.89 36.42 PASS

MISS N K WRIGHT

31 8.65 41.64 PASS

MISS R PARK

30 11.71 30.74 PASS

MR M DONLEY & MS W CASEY

29 9.03 39.89 PASS

MISS K BRETT

34 - - ABSENT

MR J & MRS C PEAREN

33 10.07 35.77 PASS

MRS A WOOD

32 NQ

MR L HUNT & MS L BESNARD

28 8.46 42.55 PASS

MRS L DI MAIO & A JAMESON & M BENNETT

27 FALSE NQ

MR G & MRS R RITTER

Page 2 of 5



SPRINTDOG
TM

 CATALOGUE SPRINTDOG CLUB OF QLD INC.

AVG TIME
AVG 

SPEED
RESULTSPRINTDOG CATALOGUE

CH. BRASHAWIN MYDNYT DREAM MYDNYT D 2100616572 30/03/2024

YAKUTIAN LAIKA 4100248556

ASKAVAL MOLLY MOLLY B 4100341777LR 13/08/2020

GOLDEN RETRIEVER 4100257031

LOVATPRIDE STAR TO THE RIGHT (AI) ORLA B 4100401907 14/07/2024

RHODESIAN RIDGEBACK 4100299254

CH. TERRAC BLAXX IAM LEGEND N.SPRD CASSINO D 4100385658 11/04/2023

ROTTWEILER 4100164822

CH. BESONDA HAPPY HEART CCD. JC. RE. SPRD TK.N. MALIK D 4100344955 28/10/2020

SCHNAUZER (MINIATURE) 4100259435

CH. EGOIST SHES THE ANTS PANTS ZOE B 5100128992 2/11/2021

SCHNAUZER (MINIATURE) 4100220864

CH. TALCOTT ASTRALTRAVEL TOLOCNEJ NYSSA B 3100474273 6/10/2023

COLLIE (SMOOTH) 4100167988

BURAMERE BEAUTY QUEEN JC. N.SPRD WPD. TAYLOR B 2100603653 4/06/2023

DALMATIAN 4100163821

CH. LAWINE RED BARON CCD. CD. DARCY D 2100483487 14/09/2017

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG (LSC) 2100042947

MACDOLLY THE TIME IS RIGHT N.SPRD SWA RUPERT D 4100337721LR 7/06/2020

COCKER SPANIEL 4100254000

TSPARKLE FLIRTING VIXEN(AI) VIXEN N 4100364619 6/12/2021

COCKER SPANIEL 4100294278

CH. ARASHAY DOUBLE SHOT OF WHISKEY BRENNER D 4100399202 13/05/2024

COCKER SPANIEL 4100271968

DUAL. CH. (FD) NEUT. GRAND CH. OURGANG BANG BANG YOUR DEAD JC. KENICKIE N 2100482723 19/08/2017

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER 2100089229

CASTASTAR MIDORI(AI) CCD. CD. ET. N.SPRD RN. KELPIE N 4100332604 3/11/2019

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG 4004579420

CH. T GR CH. TS. GRAND.CH. TRUCHARM THE EDGE OF LOVE SWN TDX. SIENNA B 4100334608 6/03/2020

BORDER COLLIE 4100093404

SW CH. ASALEI GOLDEN ESSENCE(AI) SPRD TK.S. TILLY N 4100360613 17/09/2021

BEAGLE 4100055290

GRAND. CH. BATOROK WILD STORIES TO TELL(AI) JC. SPRD FABLE B 4100391046 28/09/2023

HUNGARIAN VIZSLA 4100207889

CH. TRUMYRA REWRITE THE STARS(AI) JC. ODETTE B 4100369327 23/03/2022

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 4100275253

AM. GR CH. CH. MASAKADO MARK SIDE OF THE MOON JC. SPRD (IMP 

USA)
PINK B NP83328201 18/11/2022

SHIBA INU 4100119371

ANAVELAES ESCAPADES IN BLUE WINSTON D 5100138686 8/05/2023

COCKER SPANIEL 5100074296

C.I.B.-J CH. GRAEBROOK GAME SET N MATCH N.SPRD CHARLIEV D 3100482510 15/05/2024

HUNGARIAN VIZSLA 3008203620

CH. GLENDAWN CURIOUS N CURIOUSER JC. SPRD.A FREYJA B 4100389904 7/08/2023

BASENJI 4100294919

RICKENZ TIC OF APPROVAL RIO D 4100375084 26/06/2022

BORDER COLLIE 4100129066

CH. RUSSKIMIR GLITZ N GLAMOUR SC. SPRD GLITZ D 4100393093 15/11/2023

BORZOI 4000814240

CH. WLKABOUT SPECIAL AGENT GIBBS JETHRO D 4100348654 7/06/2020

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 4100250906

CH. NEUT. GRAND CH. KAPARLA KEEP YOUR HANDS OFF ASHER N 7100047533 25/11/2020

GOLDEN RETRIEVER 4100222617

78 FALSE NQ

MR G & MRS R RITTER

77 11.29 31.90 PASS

MRS C THOMPSON & MRS A WOOD

73 9.38 38.38 PASS

GRAEBROOK KENNELS

72 FALSE NQ

MRS K HARRIS

71 10.73 33.57 PASS

MISS M L SHUTTLEWOOD

76 7.54 47.75 PASS

MISS M L DAVIS

75 10.69 33.68 PASS

MISS M J LENZ

74 10.30 34.95 PASS

MISS A & MR P THOMPSON

67 15.39 23.39 PASS

MS E J BUCHANAN

66 10.58 34.03 PASS

MRS A C DOYLE

65 10.36 34.77 PASS

MISS B WHITE

70 42.33 8.50 PASS

MRS L DI MAIO

69 9.13 39.43 PASS

MS K KETTLETON

68 11.94 30.15 PASS

MISS V HOGAN

61 13.53 26.61 PASS

MRS C MCKENZIE

60 9.84 36.60 PASS

MISS K J PAYNE

59 FALSE NQ

MS C LOWTHER

64 13.19 27.29 PASS

MRS M & MISS S BOTTRIELL

63 FALSE NQ

MS R RICE & MISS T SMITH

62 11.18 32.21 PASS

MS L LAVERICK

55 FALSE NQ

MISS K UPTON & MS A & MS E BURNS-HUTCHISON

54 9.84 36.59 PASS

MS P JENKINS

53 10.52 34.24 PASS

MR B DODD

58 14.99 24.02 PASS

MRS D JONES

57 12.83 28.07 PASS

MS M CORELLA TOR & MR J ZIMA

56 9.71 37.09 PASS

MRS J BROOKING
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A2O CH GRAND. CH. BUSHVELDT BRAVO N.SPRD NED D 3100399351 24/10/2019

AIREDALE TERRIER 4100072362

ALARVES QUIT PLAYING GAMES N.SPRD SWA GUS D 4100386871 24/04/2023

PORTUGUESE PODENGO (SMALL SMOOTH HAIRED) 4100223661

CH. MAISILVA COSMIC SHOCKWAVE SPRD SWN SONIC D 2100565080 6/05/2021

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 4100207631

MATMOR FALSETTO TOBRUK D 3100486480LR 14/08/2024

CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL 4100203204

FCH. VALEIGHUNTER DEVIL WEARS PRADA(AI) N.SPRD GAMORA N 4100314066 23/11/2018

RHODESIAN RIDGEBACK 4100212744

ARCTICPALACE MISS SPLASH SPLASH N 2100538564 14/04/2020

PORTUGUESE WATER DOG 2100109018

TRUMYRA TALK ABOUT OBSESSION(AI) AURORA B 4100389684 14/05/2023

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 4100289614

FENRIS N.SPRD FENRIS N 401181AR 4/06/2020

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100279423

CH. FARAWAY ALL THAT JAZZ (IMP NZL) KAIA B 00633-2024 12/11/2023

MANCHESTER TERRIER 4100292355

STELLINAMIA DIAMOND IN THE SKY TULLY B 4100399968 2/06/2024

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 4100275253

NEUT. CH. BELYSNING TENTERFIELD SADDLER N.SPRD SWN VICE N 4100349789 27/11/2020

WHITE SWISS SHEPHERD DOG 4100148169

PIRITANA BENT ON ARAGONOFSTEEL (AI) ARAGON D 2100591318 3/08/2022

GREAT DANE 2100127858

KAPOINT FROM AFAR COMES GOLD SWN NOO NOO B 4100401524 8/08/2024

COCKER SPANIEL 4100086763

TAAFFEITE HERE COMES THE SUN CCD. RA. TK.N. B 4100366847LR 14/01/2022

BORDER COLLIE 2100123265

CH. CLAIRESCOTTS FROSTFIRE(AI) N.SPRD NAVI B 4100391974 9/10/2023

COLLIE (ROUGH) 4100195897

ATLAS ATLAS N 401603AR 26/07/2023

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100308079

CH. RIVERSRUN BUTTERFLY KISSES CAX. SPRD NOVA N 4100327902 20/10/2019

SIBERIAN HUSKY 4100297865

A2O CH DUAL GR.CH.(TS) TEALPOINT GAME SET N MATCH(AI) ET. N.SPRD 

RN. SWN
ROGER D 4100331880 17/12/2019

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER 4100050142

C.I.E. CH. DAWNUS CHEESE N CRACKERS LEROY N 2100519118 11/05/2019

FIELD SPANIEL 2100095687

GOLDENBELLE ELSA AD. JDX. SPRD SWC SWE SWI SWM SWV SWX TK.I. ELSA B 4100242087LR 21/04/2014

BEAGLE 4100055290

CH. GRANTULLA SAWDA JC. SPRD ORYX N 3100448943 15/03/2022

SLOUGHI 4100280615

PRANKSTA WILD GEM(AI) CCD. RE. TK.I.  GEM B 2100609030 30/09/2023

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER 2001159550

CH. TS. GRAND.CH. DEARGBAN THE SPY WHO LOVED ME SWN TD. SEAN D 4100379522 22/10/2022

BORDER COLLIE 4100093404

CH. JEULIZE WRANGLERS AND BOOTS N.SPRD BOOTS D 4100353543 18/04/2021

WHIPPET 4100156223

SUP.CH. WOOLEBULL VISABLY ADORABLE(AI) N.SPRD CHARLIE N 2100509288 8/11/2018

OLD ENGLISH SHEEPDOG 4004559510

103 14.10 25.53 PASS

MR W & MRS T WEIGHT

102 8.59 41.91 PASS

MS J JENKINS

101 8.92 40.38 PASS

MS E J BUCHANAN

97 11.92 30.20 PASS

MRS J REIMER & MISS S BETTS

96 8.83 40.77 PASS

DR A M BOYD

95 10.01 35.96 PASS

MR P & MRS S BRADLEY

100 9.64 37.36 PASS

MS M K CHOICE

99 9.14 39.39 PASS

N MATHER & L PERRY & C PARRATT

98 13.51 26.65 PASS

MISS V HOGAN

91 14.85 24.24 PASS

MRS K HUTT

90 13.80 26.09 PASS

D GABEL

89 9.33 38.59 PASS

MRS C KEEN

94 FALSE NQ

MISS N CAMPBELL

93 11.66 30.87 PASS

MISS L WALL

92 FALSE NQ

MISS E WEBB

85 13.16 27.37 PASS

MRS D EBBETT

84 FALSE NQ

MRS M LUSCOMBE & MR C & MRS R FOSTER

83 11.92 30.21 PASS

MR L HUNT & MS L BESNARD

88 FALSE NQ

MRS L DI MAIO

87 - - ABSENT

MS L SAXTON & MRS G LOFTING

86 29.24 12.31 PASS

MISS R PARK

79 10.96 32.85 PASS

MS J M BAILEY

82 FALSE NQ

MISS G RUNDLE-THIELE

81 11.08 32.49 PASS

MISS D PUTTOCK & MR G BRAITHWAITE

80 13.50 26.67 PASS

MR M DONLEY & MS W CASEY
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CH. ALARVES ITS A JUNGLE OUT THERE SPRD.A LORENZO D 4100349372 23/11/2020

WHIPPET 4100144903

LATCHMERE LORD OF THE DANCE MUCKLE D 3100439861 14/10/2021

GORDON SETTER 4100263416

WLKABOUT BLACK SHADOW JC. N.SPRD SHADOW D 4100396356LR 23/12/2023

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 4100294485

A2O CH CH. AIREADESCENT RAZZLEDAZZLEINXS N.SPRD SETH D 4100387340 27/05/2023

AIREDALE TERRIER 4100072362

CH. NEUT. CH. EISHUND THE DARK BLONDE PT. RN. SPRD.A SWA TK.N. AJA N 2100518185 18/04/2019

WHITE SWISS SHEPHERD DOG 4100148169

CH. BOSSDROVER NAROLLAH ET. JC. N.SPRD RN. TK.S. WWPD. MEG B 4100365453 9/12/2021

AUSTRALIAN STUMPY TAIL CATTLE DOG 4100256872

9.25 38.92 PASS

MRS C KEEN

109 8.81 40.89 PASS

MS L WILSON

107 9.75 36.92 PASS
MS J M BAILEY

108

106 9.89 36.40 PASS

MS A JAMESON

105 28.70 12.55 PASS

MRS J KIMLIN

104 8.40 42.86 PASS

MS J J MCKERNAN
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